Special Tools
Turning
Tools
Catalogue
1www.konradtools.com
Special Tools
Multi3 Cut
Multi3 Cut F – External radial holder�� 2

W
id
th
 o
f
bl
an
k
[m
m
] ×
10
Ordering Code Ident No. WC +0,05 DC
Grade
C22 C42 G2
B-M3CFS35 N B-M3CFS35 N 3,5 2,5 ● ●
B-M3CFB70 N B-M3CFB70 N 7 6 ● ●
Blanks for Multi3 Cut F
DC
W

] ×
10
Ordering Code Ident No. WC +0,05 DC
Grade
C22 C42 G2
B-M3CS16 R/L B-M3CS16 R/L 1,65 2 ● ● ●
B-M3CS18 R/L B-M3CS18 R/L 1,9 2 ● ● ●
B-M3CS21 R/L B-M3CS21 R/L 2,2 2 ● ● ●
B-M3CS26 R/L B-M3CS26 R/L 2,7 2 ● ● ●
B-M3CS31 R/L B-M3CS31 R/L 3,2 2 ● ● ●
B-M3CS46 R/L B-M3CS46 R/L 4,7 2 ●
B-M3CB26 R/L B-M3CB26 R/L 2,7 3,5 ● ● ●
B-M3CB31 R/L B-M3CB31 R/L 3,2 3,5 ● ● ●
B-M3CB38 R/L B-M3CB38 R/L 3,9 3,5 ● ● ●
B-M3CB46 R/L B-M3CB46 R/L 4,7 3,5 ● ● ●
B-M3CB51 R/L B-M3CB51 R/L 5,2 3,5 ●
B-M3CB72 R/L B-M3CB72 R/L 7,3 3,5 ●
DC
W
C
Blanks for Multi3 Cut

Contour Groove
  B  –  CG    12    20    C4
Ordering Code Ident No. WC L s
Grade
C42 G2 A82
B-CG1220 B-CG1220 12 20 5 ● ● ●
B-CG1625 B-CG1625 16 25 6,5 ● ● ●
B-CG2132 B-CG2132 21 32 7,5 ● ● ●
B-CG2532 B-CG2532 25 32 5 ● ● ●
Co
nt
ou
r

an
k
Spare Parts� Ordering Code�
Holder Screw Key
MMS … A TS 0031 TK5108-IP
MMS … B TS 0032 TK5109-IP
MMS … C TS 0033 TK5110-IP
MMS … D TS 0034 TK5115-IP
Mini system for minimum bore diameter from 9,7 mm. Insert with one
cutting edge. 3-point location in holder guarantees high repeatability and
positioning of the insert. Custom solution (specific shapes) on request.
Holder

ha
nd
 o
r
Le
ft-
ha
nd
 v
er
si
on
Ordering Code Ident No. WC DC dmin
Grade
C242
B-MMSA030-097 R/L B-MMSA030-097 R/L 3 3,0 9,7 ●
B-MMSB035-117 R/L B-MMSB035-117 R/L 3 3,5 11,7 ●
B-MMSC040-137 R/L B-MMSC040-137 R/L 3 4,0 13,7 ●
B-MMSD045-157 R/L B-MMSD045-157 R/L 4 4,5 15,7 ●
Bl
an
k
G

10
Sh
an
k
di
am
et
er
 [m
m
] ×
10
Ordering Code Ident No. D h6 L L1
Grade
C25 C86 H27
B-MCS-100.40 R/L B-MCS-100.40 R/L 4 34,4 10 ● ● ●
B-MCS-100.60 R/L B-MCS-100.60 R/L 6 40,6 10 ● ● ●
B-MCS-100.80 R/L B-MCS-100.80 R/L 8 40,4 10 ● ● ●
B-MCS-100.100 R B-MCS-100.100 R 10 40,4 10 ● ● ●
B-MCS-150.40 R/L B-MCS-150.40 R/L 4 39,4 15 ● ● ●
B-MCS-150.60 R/L B-MCS-150.60 R/L 6 45,6 15 ● ● ●
B-MCS-150.80 R/L B-MCS-150.80 R/L 8 45,4 15 ● ● ●
B-MCS-150.100 R B-MCS-150.100 R 10 45,4 15 ● ● ●
B-MCS-200.40 R/L B-MCS-200.40 R/L 4 44,4 20 ● ● ●
B-MCS-200.60 R/L B-MCS-200.60 R/L 6 50,6 20 ● ● ●
B-MCS-200.80 R/L B-MCS-200.80 R/L 8 50,4 20 ● ● ●
B-MCS-200.100 R B-MCS-200.100 R 10 50,4 20 ● ● ●
B-MCS-250.40 R/L B-MCS-250.40 R/L 4 49,4 25 ● ● ●
B-MCS-250.60 R/L B-MCS-250.60 R/L 6 55,6 25 ● ● ●
B-MCS-250.80 R/L B-MCS-250.80 R/L 8 55,4 25 ● ● ●
B-MCS-250.100 R B-MCS-250.100 R 10 55,4 25 ● ● ●
B-MCS-300.40 R/L B-MCS-300.40 R/L 4 54,4 30 ● ● ●
B-MCS-300.60 R/L B-MCS-300.60 R/L 6 60,6 30 ● ● ●
B-MCS-300.80 R/L B-MCS-300.80 R/L 8 60,4 30 ● ● ●
B-MCS-300.100 R B-MCS-300.100 R 10 60,4 30 ● ● ●
B-MCS-350.40 R/L B-MCS-350.40 R/L 4 60,4 35 ● ● ●
B-MCS-350.60 R/L B-MCS-350.60 R/L 6 65,6 35 ● ● ●
B-MCS-350.80 R/L B-MCS-350.80 R/L 8 65,4 35 ● ● ●
B-MCS-350.100 R B-MCS-350.100 R 10 65,4 35 ● ● ●
B-MCS-400.40 R/L B-MCS-400.40 R/L 4 64,4 40 ● ● ●
B-MCS-400.60 R/L B-MCS-400.60 R/L 6 70,6 40 ● ● ●
B-MCS-400.80 R/L B-MCS-400.80 R/L 8 70,4 40 ● ● ●
B-MCS-400.100 R B-MCS-400.100 R 10 70,4 40 ● ● ●
B-MCS-450.60 R/L B-MCS-450.60 R/L 6 75,6 45 ● ● ●
L
L1
D
 h
6
Blanks for Mini Cut System
27www.konradtools.com
Mini Cut System
Ordering Code Ident No. D h6 L L1
Grade
C25 C86 H27
B-MCS-450.80 R/L B-MCS-450.80 R/L 8 75,4 45 ● ● ●
B-MCS-450.100 R B-MCS-450.100 R 10 75,4 45 ● ● ●
B-MCS-500.60 R/L B-MCS-500.60 R/L 6 80,6 50 ● ● ●
B-MCS-500.80 R/L B-MCS-500.80 R/L 8 80,4 50 ● ● ●
B-MCS-500.100 R B-MCS-500.100 R 10 80,4 50 ● ● ●
B-MCS-550.60 R/L B-MCS-550.60 R/L 6 85,6 55 ● ● ●
B-MCS-550.80 R/L B-MCS-550.80 R/L 8 85,4 55 ● ● ●
B-MCS-550.100 R B-MCS-550.100 R 10 85,4 55 ● ● ●
B-MCS-600.60 R/L B-MCS-600.60 R/L 6 90,6 60 ● ● ●
B-MCS-600.80 R/L B-MCS-600.80 R/L 8 90,4 60 ● ● ●
B-MCS-600.100 R B-MCS-600.100 R 10 90,4 60 ● ● ●
B-MCS-650.80 R/L B-MCS-650.80 R/L 8 95,4 65 ● ● ●
B-MCS-650.100 R B-MCS-650.100 R 10 95,4 65 ● ● ●
B-MCS-700.80 R/L B-MCS-700.80 R/L 8 100,4 70 ● ● ●
B-MCS-700.100 R B-MCS-700.100 R 10 100,4 70 ● ● ●
B-MCS-750.100 R B-MCS-750.100 R 10 105,4 75 ● ● ●
B-MCS-800.100 R B-MCS-800.100 R 10 110,4 80 ● ● ●
28 www.konradtools.com
Mini Cut System
Turning 95° L1
FL
D
m
in
R 10
°
2°
T
Ordering Code Ident No. Dmin FL R T L1
Grade
C86 C25 H27
MCS-D-250401-200.40R MCS-D-250401-200.40R 2,5 20 0,1 0,4 22 ● ● ●
MCS-D-300401-200.40R MCS-D-300401-200.40R 3,0 20 0,1 0,4 22 ● ● ●
MCS-D-390602-150.40R MCS-D-390602-150.40R 3,9 15 0,2 0,6 17 ● ● ●
MCS-D-590802-200.60R MCS-D-590802-200.60R 5,9 20 0,2 0,8 22 ● ● ●
MCS-D-590801-150.60R MCS-D-590801-150.60R 5,9 15 0,1 0,8 17 ● ● ●
MCS-D-6005015-420.60R MCS-D-6005015-420.60R 6,0 42 0,15 0,8 44 ● ● ●
Grooving
D
E
L1
FL
W
D
m
in
Ordering Code Ident No. Dmin W DE FL L1
Grade
C86 C25 H27
MCS-S-39100800-100.40R MCS-S-39100800-100.40R 3,6 1 0,8 10 12 ● ● ●
MCS-S-59151800-100.60R MCS-S-59151800-100.60R 5,9 1,5 1,8 10 12 ● ● ●
MCS-S-69202500-150.80R MCS-S-69202500-150.80R 6,9 2 2,5 15 17 ● ● ●
MCS-S-79182500-250.80R MCS-S-79182500-250.80R 7,9 1,8 2,6 25 27 ● ● ●
CIR-CLIP DIN471/472
D
E
L1
FLW
D
m
in
R
Ordering Code Ident No. Dmin W DE R FL L1
Grade
C86 C25 H27
MCS-472-41139110-150.40R MCS-472-41139110-150.40R 4,1 1,36 1,1 0,05 15 17 ● ● ●
MCS-472-84119200-200.80R MCS-472-84119200-200.80R 8,4 1,19 2 0,05 20 22 ● ● ●
MCS-472-84169250-200.80R MCS-472-84169250-200.80R 8,4 1,69 2,5 0,05 20 22 ● ● ●
Standard inserts for Mini Cut System
29www.konradtools.com
Mini Cut System
Copying L1
FL
T
D
m
in
R
8°
22
°
Ordering Code Ident No. Dmin FL R T L1
Grade
C86 C25 H27
MCS-K-390802-150.40R MCS-K-390802-150.40R 3,9 15 0,2 0,8 17 ● ● ●
MCS-K-500502-250.60R MCS-K-500502-250.60R 5 25 0,2 0,5 27 ● ● ●
MCS-K-591802-200.60R MCS-K-591802-200.60R 5,9 20 0,2 0,5 22 ● ● ●
Copying 45° L1
FL
T
D
m
in
R
8° 47°
Ordering Code Ident No. Dmin FL R T L1
Grade
C86 C25 H27
MCS-K45-391304-200.40R MCS-K45-391304-200.40R 3,9 20 0,4 1,3 22 ● ● ●
MCS-K45-400604-150.40R MCS-K45-400604-150.40R 4 15 0,4 0,6 17 ● ● ●
Threading 60°, metric partial profile L1
FL
D
m
in
60°
S
Ordering Code Ident No. Dmin Th P S FL L1
Grade
C86 C25 H27
MCS-G-M5-150.40R MCS-G-M5-150.40R 4 M5 0,5–1,0 0,7 15 17 ● ● ●
MCS-G-M8-200.60R MCS-G-M8-200.60R 6 M6 0,5–1,5 0,8 20 22 ● ● ●
30 www.konradtools.com
Mini Cut System
Axial grooving L1
FL
DE
W
D
m
in
Ordering Code Ident No. Dmin W DE FL L1
Grade
C86 C25 H27
MCS-A-70152000-200.60R MCS-A-70152000-200.60R 7 1,5 2 20 22 ● ● ●
MCS-A-90152000-250.80R MCS-A-90152000-250.80R 9 1,5 2 25 27 ● ● ●
31www.konradtools.com
Grade – Grades of Available
B
Grade code: